The following Hawkers & Vendors Permits have been approved by the Amherst Board of Selectmen:

Applicant

Daniel DeCourcey
Mardi Wilson

Paul Bell

Steven Garrant
Justin Wiebelhaus

Jeremy Philbrick

Organization

Missing the Ground, Inc.
Dba Up in Your Grill

Tastee Kone, LLC
Comcast
On the Go Inferno

Justin’s Educational Systems

Services/Products

Food

Food

Residential Svcs.
Wood Fired pizza
Educational Materials

Shaved Ice/Smoothie Bowls

Board Approval

Expiration Date

Date

03/11/2019
04/15/2019
04/15/2019
05/13/2019
06/10/2019
10/07/2019

03/10/2020
04/15/2020
04/15/2020
10/31/2019
05/10/2020
10/07/2020



