The following Hawkers & Vendors Permits have been approved by the Amherst Board of Selectmen:

<b>Applicant</b>	<b>Organization</b>	Services/Products	<b>Board Approval</b>	<b>Expiration Date</b>
	Missing the Ground, Inc.		<u>Date</u>	
Daniel DeCourcey	Dba Up in Your Grill	Food	03/11/2019	03/10/2020
Mardi Wilson	Tastee Kone, LLC	Food	04/15/2019	04/15/2020
Paul Bell	Comcast	Residential Svcs.	04/15/2019	04/15/2020
Steven Garrant	On the Go Inferno	Wood Fired pizza	05/13/2019	10/31/2019
Justin Wiebelhaus	Justin's Educational Systems	Educational Materials	06/10/2019	05/10/2020
Jeremy Philbrick		Shaved Ice/Smoothie Bowls	10/07/2019	10/07/2020